FORM C-105

.  NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

EEE : Santa Fe, New Mep"—'CA | E
: ] :

WELL RECORD

& N S Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New
: agent not more than twenty days after completion of wall.
in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indica
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

able data

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Hwable 0il & eof'inin; Comoany ilouston, rexns
Coapany or Operator Address
e _te :;"tet,e H Well No. & NEVRE VL ST ri-Beioubh
Lu8e €
pIT=88t oy P enrose Field, isa County.
Well is_.sé{_)w, foet MM the mme and_—eé‘a’ feet vﬁ&é’& the Me of. ection L7
If State land the o0il and gas lease is No 39?31 > _Assignment No
If patented land the owner is Address
If Government land the permittee is .\ Address.
The Lessee fs__sswimble i1 . .efinin 4 LOmEDany Addressiuston, QHS
Drilling commenced 12wbim S 19 Drilling was completed 1w Um. 7 19
Name of drilling contractor__ -*OVEER Lrilling SOomsPnY address abbay cew  8xieo
Elevation above sea level at top of casing m feot.
The information given is to he kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from____ . ___ m__m» I M __  No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from____ to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from____ . to feet.
No. 2, from : to feet.
No. 3, from - to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
TR ' ) FROM : TO !
i :
i i i
% 7
N :
: |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIII%ELgF (\Z‘K/QF!“?(? WHERE SET 1301? gé&%?\"l‘ ! METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

! , !
g— ——416—— —mtitvorton——i%Nn

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Material ___ Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

! EXPLOSIVE OR ' ! | DEPTH SHOT
SIZE | SHELL USKD l CHEMICAL USED | QUANTITY |  DATE OR TREATED | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
' I i I
W 5 : 3 ___t’ ‘! : ’ 3 ! . . ]
3% I B mﬂm‘w | '
ﬁ; PO ™ l e PSR _w,s\o
Froxpt p 8 Itto 4501 EwSI=0T e e 4

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AN'D §PECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other apecial tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

AT AN TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used fanW,M__e_feet to___mﬂfeet and from_ feet to feot

Cable tools were used from________  feet to ___ _ feet, and from__ __ _feet to—____  __ feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing. - 19

—January 18, R-:3
The production of the tirs!ﬂ hours was_ﬁ_____barrels of fluid of Which_gw% wasoil; %
.
emulsion; ——— ——-% watar; andgpygypy’ sediment. Gravity: Be @3B rt 60 wegFUes
» E 3 oy

Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft, of gas.

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours_
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
- Driller SU—— Driller
e s -AlONE T e 1074
S Driller - Driller

P S PP tenton
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can he determined from available records.

14t liidiand, Texas Janyeyy 14,1938

Subscribed and sworu to before me this — 2

Pla
JanuLry 28 Ry y —_
I 19 Name_ ____¢ ¥

-

A

. ‘ - \\ /f . T,ii"l S}.OD Uu.,-;v. y«te é$
4 A g ) M/LJ;A =

/.,/‘\.) A 2, 4,) VAL LT —. Position né\j

Notary Public 01l & Refini a

otary Represeutinz"“l“l”l ¢il & Refining Company
/1 _ Company or OQerator

My Commission expires €178 Zox 1600 - Midiana, Texas

Address O




FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS |

rROM o T FORMATION
0 45 ; 45 § Caliche
45 130 85 ~ Sand, Shale, & Ped Beq
130 | 430 | 300 Sand & Red Bed
430 | 500 {_ 70  Shale
500 | © . 540 | 40 Send
540 765 § 225 Red Bed
765 | 855 90  Red Rock
855 | 1093 238 = Red Rook, Sand Streaks, Shale
1005 | 118 58 Red Bed
1151 1164 13  Gypsum, Anhydrite Shekls
1164 1193 29 = sand, shale, & Red Bed
1193 1286 93 § Anhydrite
1286 | 1312 26 | Selt & Anhydrite
1312 | 1318 6 ' Anhydrite
1318 | - 1464 g 146 - Salt & Anhydrite Shells -
1464 | 1500 | 36  anhyarite
1500 | 1590 E 90 | Salt & inhydrite Shells
1580 § 1620 30 | Anhydrite
1620 i 1698 ; 78 | Salt & Anhydrite
1698 { 1730 | 32 | Angydrite
1750 = 1880 150 | Salt & Potash
1880 1920 40 | Salt Potash Anhydrite
1920 . 2080 160 | Salt
2080 2135 55  Anhydrite
2135 2208 73 | Salt & Anhydrite Shells
2208 ; 2325 117 | salt |
2325 ; 2364 | 39 | Anhydrite
2364 | 2455 91 | 3alt & Anhydrite
2455 24882 27 | snhydrite -
2482 2486 4 ' Red Rock
2488 | 2833 347 | snhyarite
2833 28560 17 | Brown Lime & 4nhydrite
2850 2870 | 20 | Brown Lime
2870 . 2882 | 12 ' Anhydrite
2882 2935 53 Brown Lime
2935 3007 72  Anhydrite & Lime . hells
3007 | 3019 j 12 Lime '
3019 3025 | 6 Anhydrite & Lime
3025 3100 - 75 - Lime
3100 3132 j 32  Anhydrite Lime
3132 | | 3168 1 36 Anhydrite & Lime Shells
3168 = 318l | 13 Lime -
181 | 5195 | 14 * Anhydrite & Lime
3195 ; 3245 50 Lime & Anhydrite
3245 3285 40 = Anhyditte & Lime
3285 | 3356 71 Lime & Amhydrite
3356 E 3395 37 : Anhydrite & Lime
3393 f 3405 12 ' Lime & Anhydrite
3405 3450 45 | Lime
3450 | 3470 20 Lime & Anhydrite
3470 3670 200  Lime
TOTAL | e

DEPTH




